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e301
el01
el102
e221
e302
e303
e304
e308
e309
e310
e311
e94

e220
e228
e300
el03
e305
e227
e306
e307
e73

€100
e81

e83

e80

€301 rPhod s 1 Hamster
€101 rCan f 1 Hund

€102 rCan f 2 Hund

€221 nCan f 3 Hund

€302 rCan f 4 Hund

€303 rCan f 6 Hund

€304 rCan f Fel d 1 like Hund

€308 Hunde-Urin &, (inkl. Can f 5)

€309 rOry c 1 Kaninchen
€310 rOry c 2 Kaninchen
€311 rOry c 3 Kaninchen
€94 rFel d 1 Katze

€220 nFel d 2 Katze
e228 rFel d 4 Katze
e300 rFel d 7 Katze
€103 rMus m 1 Maus
€305 rCav p 1 Meerschweinchen
e227 rEqu c 1 Pferd
€306 nEqu c 3 Pferd
e307 rEqu c 4 Pferd

e73 Ratte

€100 rBos d 2 Rind

e81 Schaf

€83 Schwein

e80 Ziege
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dlnvenimus

Tierhaare

Phodopus sungorus

Canis familiaris
Canis familiaris
Canis familiaris
Canis familiaris
Canis familiaris
Canis familiaris
Canis familiaris

cuniculus

Oryctolagus
Oryctolagus
Oryctolagus

cuniculus
cuniculus

Felis domesticus
Felis domesticus
Felis domesticus
Felis domesticus

Mus musculus
Cavia porcellus
Equus caballus
Equus caballus
Equus caballus

Rattus norvegicus

Bos domesticus
Ovis aries

Sus domesticus
Capra hircus

rPhods 1
rCanfl

rCan f 2

nCanf3

rCanf 4

rCanf 6

rCan f Fel d 1 like

rOrycl
rOryc2
rOryc3
rFeld 1
nFel d 2
rFel d 4
rFeld 7
rMus m 1
rCavpl
rEqucl
nEqu c 3
rEquci

rBos d 2

Lipocalin
Lipocalin
Lipocalin
Serumalbumin
Lipocalin
Lipocalin
Uteroglobin

Lipocalin
Lipocalin
Uteroglobin
Uteroglobin
Serumalbumin
Lipocalin
Lipocalin
Lipocalin
Lipocalin
Lipocalin
Serumalbumin
Latherin

Lipocalin



